Il TACA CAMPINAS

" CLUBE CAMPINEIRO DE BOLICHE "

Col.

18
2a
38
4a
58

Col.

1a
2a
3a
4a
5a
62

Col.

1a
2a
3a
42
5a
6a
7a

CLASSIFICACAO " INDIVIDUAL ~

Atleta

ROSELI SANTOS
MARINA SUARTZ
DE LUQUETI

IN OK CHOI
ROSINA FREITAS

Maior Partida
ROSELI SANTOS

Cod.
CBBo

0018
0096
0269
0170
0801

Cod.
| FPBol

0004
0071
0412
0264
0266

0004

FEMININO 12 DIVISAO

Clube 1°2Pt.

FRI
FRI
FRI
RIB
TIG

CLASSIFICACAO " INDIVIDUAL ~

Atleta

NEUZA KAE
FERNANDA COELHO
INES YAMAGUTTI
COCA CAMARGO
KELYN KIMURA
WILMA DUCHEIN

Maior Partida
NEUZA KAE

Cod.

Cod.

CBBol FPBol

0289
0327
0262
0354
0
0312

0374
0559
0643
0269

0011

0374

Clube

CAM
FRI
TIG
RIB
RIB

MOR

CAM

CLASSIFICAGAO " INDIVIDUAL ~

Atleta

MARIA DINIZ
MARCIA COELHO
MARIA SANTOS
MITIKO ROSSATO
VALERIA SOUZA
CHRIS GMURCZYK
GLAUCY SOARES

Maior Partida
MARIA DINIZ

Cod.
CBBol

0815
0304
0229
0955
0742
0749
0895

Cod.
FPBol

0782
0595
0231
0338
0777
0370

0782

Clube

TIG
FRI
FRI
TIG
TIG
RIB
FRI

T

184
164
182
162
145

29pt.

164
158
159
228
194

32pt.
204
197
203
138 139
156 175

43pt,
215

149
174

Maior Série
246

PARTIDAS
52pt.

246
219
171
213
168

ROSELI SANTOS

62Pt.
245
213
203
202
181

0004

FEMININO 22 DIVISAO

PARTIDAS
23Pt. 32Pt. 42pt.

237 232 194
213 200 155
146 180 212
186 183 201
204 171 133
147 197 151

Maior_ Série
NEUZA KAE

12pt.
211
152
169
151
179
149

237

5%pt.

178
169
168
181
167
141

62Pt.
177
204
190
150
188
182

0374

FEMININO 32 DIVISAO

PARTIDAS
2%Pt. 32Pt. 4°Pt.

212 145 165
144 166 149
140 157 125
124 144 151
140 157 137
147 138 131
120 146 140

Maior_ Série
MARIA DINIZ

1apt.
216
191
159
165
116
128
138

16

52pt.
177
157
203
142
151
147
123

62Pt.
169
181
130
145
168
145
155

0782

16 agosto, 2014

12 RODADA

T.Pts
12Rd T.Pts Part.

1258 1258 6
1100 1100 6
1092 1092 6
1082 1082 6
1019 1019 6

Result.Geral

Média
209,67
183,33
182,00
180,33
169,83

ERI

12 RODADA

T.Pts Result.Geral
12Rd T.Pts Part. Média

1229 1229 204,83
1093 1093 182,17
1065 1065 177,50
1052 1052 175,33
1042 1042 173,67
967 967 161,17

[ex)NerNerNerNerNe)]

CAM

12 RODADA

T.Pts Result.Geral
12Rd T.Pts Part. Média

1084 1084 180,67
988 988 164,67
914 914 152,33
871 871 145,17
869 869 144,83
836 836 139,33
822 822 137,00

[exNerNerNerNeorNerNe))

T

CCBOL
Difer. Do
12Col.  32Col

0 166
-158 8
-166 0
-176 -10
-239 -73
1258

CCBOL

Difer. Do
1°Col.  3°Col

0 164
-136 28
-164 0
=177 -13
-187 -23
-262 -98
1229

CCBOL

Difer. Do
13Col.  32Col.

0 170
-96 74
-170 0
-213 -43
-215 -45
-248 -78
-262 -92

1084



Il TACA CAMPINAS
" CLUBE CAMPINEIRO DE BOLICHE "

CLASSIFICACAO " INDIVIDUAL ~ MASCULINO 12 DIVISAO

Cod. Cod. PARTIDAS

Col. Atleta ceBol FPBol Clube 12Pt. 23Pt. 32Pt. 42Pt. 52%Pt. 62Pt.
1° MARCELO SUARTZ o053 o211 FRI 268 255 246 300 236 216
2° WILLIAM HIDEKI 0047 o482 RIB 274 224 280 192 257 289
3° MARCELO MALHEIRO oo7a o702 RIB 206 279 246 215 214 230
4° TONINHO SANTOS o023 FRI 188 236 239 234 256 233
59 CELSO AZEVEDO o083 o002 PIN 289 257 183 242 182 202
6° NANA MIYABARA o611 o8 RIB 191 248 219 218 235 236
7° FELIPH ROSA o014 o420 FRI 204 212 223 234 191 246
8° NILSON WADA 1022 o4sa CAM 235 203 203 175 211 279
9° ANTONIO TORRES o228 o7a1 MOR 244 146 222 248 210 202
10° MARIO FARIAS o003 o124 MOR 206 229 246 208 166 216
11° MARCIO ROSSATO ore5 o339 TIG 222 200 224 192 257 172
12° FRANZ MONTEIRO o116 o029 MOR 202 181 211 189 202 204
13° FELIPE DIRKS o276 omae  TIG 216 171 203 207 182 193
14° RODRIGO DAWADJI o733 ou3 FRI 154 189 199 202 201 222
15° CLAUDIO GOTO o200 os41 RIB 195 194 182 240 203 152
16° MAURO SATO 0340 oses RIB 173 170 190 257 170 170
17° IGOR PIZZOLI 0088 0026 PIN 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maior_ Partida Maior_Série

MARCELO SUARTZ 0211 FERI 00 MARCELO SUART 0211

Il TACA CAMPINAS
" CLUBE CAMPINEIRO DE BOLICHE "

CLASSIFlCACAO " INDIVIDUAL ~ MASCULINO 22 DIVISAO
Cod. Cod. PARTIDAS
Col. Atleta ceeol FPBol Clube 12Pt. 23Pt. 33Pt. 43Pt. 52Pt. 62Pt.
1° CELSO BARATA o002 o023 RIB 227 231 213 212 159 258
2° PAULO NUNES o301 orss TIG 226 211 186 222 223 226
3° FLAVIO ALONSO o120 o224 FRI 176 244 229 217 222 197
4° ADEMIR MEDINA o128 o216 FRI 171 226 213 257 249 166
59 AILTON SANTOS o202 o616 MOR 244 192 192 218 252 183
6° CLEO DUARTE o255 o037 RIB 201 171 227 266 160 222
7° BIRA TEODORO o6 o015 PIN 209 192 248 178 230 187
8° MARCOS OLIVEIRA orss o TIG 211 211 234 243 180 159
9° LICINIO COELHO o131 osa6  FRI 179 224 224 207 216 184
10° LEAO LOURENCO 020 oo4s CAM 183 201 200 215 187 234
11° WAGNER CERCHIAI o278 oe0s FRI 198 160 185 206 257 212
12° TARIK EL KADRI oos9 o405 CAM 206 198 198 172 192 234
13° JULIO COSTA o535 osst MOR 191 238 223 173 224 137
14° GERALDO COUTO o5 ooze PIN 199 211 232 162 170 187
15° VALDECIR MONTTI 0247 o00s CAM 186 177 138 139 258 259

16° LOURENCO DE ALMEIDA o520 o788 TIG 167 206 213 189 182 197

17° GILBERTO SANTORO o103 o2 RIB 205 209 184 169 179 165

18° DOUGLAS JUNIOR o144 os07r CAM 211 159 155 192 199 191

19° MARCO KUDAKA o796 o4s6 MOR 175 148 222 163 200 175
Maior_Partida Maior_Série

CLEO DUARTE 0317 RiB 66 CELSO BARATA 0283

16 agosto, 2014

12 RODADA

T.Pts Result.Geral
12Rd T.Pts Part. Média
1521 1521 6 253,50
1516 1516 6 252,67
1390 1390 6 231,67
1386 1386 6 231,00
1355 1355 6 225,83
1347 1347 6 224,50
1310 1310 6 218,33
1306 1306 6 217,67
1272 1272 6 212,00
1271 1271 6 211,83
1267 1267 6 211,17
1189 1189 6 198,17
1172 1172 6 195,33
1167 1167 6 194,50
1166 1166 6 194,33
1130 1130 6 188,33
0,01 0,00 6 0,00
ERI

16 agosto, 2014

12 RODADA

T.Pts Result.Geral
12Rd T.Pts Part. Média
1300 1300 6 216,67
1294 1294 6 215,67
1285 1285 6 214,17
1282 1282 6 213,67
1281 1281 6 213,50
1247 1247 6 207,83
1244 1244 6 207,33
1238 1238 6 206,33
1234 1234 6 205,67
1220 1220 6 203,33
1218 1218 6 203,00
1200 1200 6 200,00
1186 1186 6 197,67
1161 1161 6 193,50
1157 1157 6 192,83
1154 1154 6 192,33
1111 1111 6 185,17
1107 1107 6 184,50
1083 1083 6 180,50

1B

CCBOL
Difer. Do
1°Col.  3°Col
0 131
-5 126
-131 0
-135 -4
-166 -35
-174 -43
-211 -80
-215 -84
-249  -118
-250 -119
-254  -123
-332  -201
-349 -218
-354 -223
-355 -224
-391  -260
-1521 -1390

1521
CCBOL
Difer. Do

13Col.  32Col.
0 15
-6 9

-15 0

-18 -3

-19 -4

-53 -38

-56 -41

-62 -47

-66 -51

-80 -65

-82 -67

-100 -85

-114 -99

-139 -124

-143  -128

-146 -131

-189 -174

-193  -178

-217  -202

1300



Il TACA CAMPINAS

" CLUBE CAMPINEIRO DE BOLICHE "

Col
1 o
2 o
3 o
40
5 o
6 o
7 o
8 o
9 o
100
11°
12°
130

CLASSIFICACAO " INDIVIDUAL ~

. Atleta

SUNG KAE

CAITO BIANCHI
BRUNO GMURCZYK
ISSAO SEGAWA
ANDRE ONOMURA
FEW CAMPOS
AIRTON FUKUMOTO
MARCOS LUK

RAUL BATMAN
ANDRE CACCIATORI
OSWALDO IERVOLINO
ATTILIO ZERI
GIANFRANCO DIEGUEZ

Maior Partida
SUNG KAE

Cod.

Cod.

CBBol FPBol

0132
0306
0783
0348
0308
0789
0314
0736
0655
0329
0165
0235
0834

0304
0557
0371
0754
0666
0772
0390
0778
0381
0700
0081
0591
0795

0304

Clube

CAM
MOR
RIB
TIG
MOR
TIG
CAM
TIG
CAM
FRI
RIB
MOR
PIN

CAM

MASCULINO 32 DIVISAO

PARTIDAS

1apt.
177
212
178
194
202
212
157
236
152
178
171
210
145

259

Il TACA CAMPINAS

23pt.

203
204
215
179
159
201
152
158
192
152
140
162
175

223
167
191
182
172
157
226
160
198
174
178
153
140

Maior_ Série

32Pt.

43pt.

259
178
224
245
189
186
159
167
179
162
149
154
176

SUNG KAE

53pt.

177
213
168
185
204
210
180
164
157
164
192
133
161

" CLUBE CAMPINEIRO DE BOLICHE "

Col
1 o
2 o
3 o
40
5 o
6 o
7 o
8 o
9 o
100
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°

CLASSIFICAGAO " INDIVIDUAL ~

. Atleta

FABRICIO SILVA
NESTOR DIEGUEZ
LUIZ COELHO
CARLOS THUR
JOSE SAYAO
WAGNER KOGA
PAULO JOSE

EDER CRUZ
MARCO ESPOSITO
JORGE DIRKS

JONI ARATA
LOURENZO DE ALMEIDA
ORLANDO DAUREA
BERTINHO CAMPOS
JAMES BRADFIELD
NELSON LUIZ
ELVIS FREIRE

Maior Partida
FABRICIO SILVA

Cod.
CBBol

0
0835
0186
0758
0792
0804
0798
1020
0585
0317
0318

0274
0785

0741

Cod.
FPBol

0545
0745
0728
0771
0797

0058

0750

0743

0139
0773

0713

Clube

MOR
PIN
FRI
TIG
TIG

MOR

MOR
YEX
FRI
TIG

MOR
TIG

MOR
TIG

CAM

MOR
YEX

0304

62Pt.

162
202
176
148
189
139
185
170
159
174
150
158
144

0304

MASCULINO 42 DIVISAO

PARTIDAS

1apt.
203
209
192
203
149
183
177
148
148
160
147
137
185
176
180
179
106

279

22pt.

171
193
216
177
234
163
152
191
214
157
157
188
131
190
107
150
134

186
193
173
187
159
158
184
212
166
203
192
192
175
145
159
141
146

Maior_ Série

32Pt.

43pt.

279
210
202
168
233
170
169
144
169
172
128
169
157
145
116
128
122

5%pt.

268
175
164
178
139
205
183
188
154
159
156
134
163
136
183
155
180

FABRICIO SILVA

62Pt.
148
188
182
172
162
180
169
145
167
160
223
178
148
149
184
122
162

16 agosto, 2014

EPBOL

12 RODADA

T.Pts Result.Geral
12Rd T.Pts Part. Média
1201 1201 6 200,17
1176 1176 6 196,00
1152 1152 6 192,00
1133 1133 6 188,83
1115 1115 6 185,83
1105 1105 6 184,17
1059 1059 6 176,50
1055 1055 6 175,83
1037 1037 6 172,83
1004 1004 6 167,33
980 980 6 163,33
970 970 6 161,67
941 941 6 156,83
CAM

16 agosto, 2014

FPBOL

12 RODADA

T.Pts Result.Geral
12Rd T.Pts Part. Média
1255 1255 6 209,17
1168 1168 6 194,67
1129 1129 6 188,17
1085 1085 6 180,83
1076 1076 6 179,33
1059 1059 6 176,50
1034 1034 6 172,33
1028 1028 6 171,33
1018 1018 6 169,67
1011 1011 6 168,50
1003 1003 6 167,17
998 998 6 166,33
959 959 6 159,83
941 941 6 156,83
929 929 6 154,83
875 875 6 145,83
850 850 6 141,67
MOR

Difer.
1°Col.

0
-25
-49
-68
-86
-96
-142
-146
-164
-197
-221
-231
-260

1201

Difer.
1°Col.

-87
-126
-170
-179
-196
-221
-227
-237
-244
-252
-257
-296
-314
-326
-380
-405

1255

3°Col.

49
24

-19
-37
-47
-93
-97

-115

-148

-172

-182

-211

Do
3°Col.

126
39
0
-44
-53
-70
-95
-101
-111
-118
-126
-131
-170
-188
-200
-254
-279



